2023 Golden Ticket Invite
February 4-5, 2023

Meet Site:

Viera Charter School
6206 Breslay Dr
Melbourne, FL 32940

Schedule

Stretch March-In  Compete Awards
Saturday

10:00am
12:25pm
4:00pm
7:30pm

11:30am

Admissions
Adults: $15.00
Children (4-12): $8.00
3 & Under: FREE
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